l t t f
< ., ' ,
(j " ',,) • ' . ,_
; ~ r . \ -.
wigfi
Stolen 2 Line Transparent

reparation of the encoded message
is pie . The message is typed on a tele-
type keyboard while making a punched
paper tape. When the cartridge recorder is
started the message is automatically en­
coded on the cue track.
While the VEL system is providing the
program log it may also generate a
punched paper tape that may be used for
billing or other bookkeeping purposes.
When the VEL is connected to a carrier
alarm receiver, it can provide a record of
transmitter or audio failure .
With either system you choose
Whether your choice is the 902 or the 903
you can be assured of the clean Schafer
sound, the efficiency and economy
afforded by the most modern automation
systems available to the industry .
Schafer's new facility in Santa Bar­
bara Research Park was built specifically
for the design and production of broadcast
automation equipment. The most modern
and reliable techniques for production and
assembly are employed, and a staff of
experienced creative engineers is incor­
porating state-of-the-art techniques and
materials to assure broadcasters the ulti­
mate in performance and reliability.
Schafer Cares
Schafer's service organization has been
aptly labeled "Schafer Cares" service.
Schafer is on call 24-hours a day, 7 days
a week. We recognize the urgency of fast,
reliable service . . . and react accordingly.
O,t02t05A 11
05:04:26A 13
05:07:09A 01
05t08: 1 0A 02
0'}:09tl2A 14
05sll:,lA 03
NEWS ~EAOLINES
COCA COlA
SKOP BAG
:62
:60
SAC•TO• JUlCE
For more details ... or a demonstration
of a 900 System, please write or call:
Schafer Electronics Corporation
75 Castilian Drive, Santa Barbara Research Park
Goleta, California 93017
(805) 968-0755
Schafer Electronics Ltd.
5824 Burbank Road , SE, Calgary,
Alberta, Canada T2H123
(403) 253-0351
In Hawaii, Mexico, Puerto Rico
and the Virgin Islands contact :
Schafer International
1355 Harbor Drive
San Diego, California 92101
(714) 238-0022
For the rest of the world contact:
EMI Sound & Vision Equipment Limited
252 Blythe Road, Hayes
Middlesex UJ?3 1 HW England
-